Position

Street Superintendent
Streets Supervisor

Lead Main Worker - Streets
Traff Control Technician
Heavy Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Traff Control Technician
Maintenance Worker I
Public Works Laborer
Public Works Laborer
Public Works Laborer
Public Works Laborer
Public Works Laborer
Public Works Laborer

Other Positions Held City

Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford

Department Total Wages

Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets

Streets

$78,464
$60,076
$53,757
$48,901
$48,745
$48,698
$46,345
$43,917
$42,895
$42,029
$33,942
$12,663
$12,398
$9,918
$8,640
$7,245
$900

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,808
$35,096
$17,266
$15,748
$15,555
$20,543
$21,308
$25,549
$20,796
$20,413
$17,731
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



