Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Street Superintendent		Hanford	Streets	\$78,464	\$23,808
Streets Supervisor		Hanford	Streets	\$60,076	\$35,096
Lead Main Worker - Streets		Hanford	Streets	\$53,757	\$17,266
Traff Control Technician		Hanford	Streets	\$48,901	\$15,748
Heavy Equipment Operator		Hanford	Streets	\$48,745	\$15,555
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Streets	\$48,698	\$20,543
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Streets	\$46,345	\$21,308
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Streets	\$43,917	\$25,549
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Streets	\$42,895	\$20,796
Traff Control Technician		Hanford	Streets	\$42,029	\$20,413
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Streets	\$33,942	\$17,731
Public Works Laborer		Hanford	Streets	\$12,663	\$0
Public Works Laborer		Hanford	Streets	\$12,398	\$0
Public Works Laborer		Hanford	Streets	\$9,918	\$0
Public Works Laborer		Hanford	Streets	\$8,640	\$0
Public Works Laborer		Hanford	Streets	\$7,245	\$0
Public Works Laborer		Hanford	Streets	\$900	\$0